
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

PRODUCT DETAILS

STANDARDS

Class 2, SLC80 14dB
Designed for people who are exposed to intermittent noise
Banded style, cooler in hot conditions
Foldable design for easy storage
Comfortable, convenient & lightweight
Hearing protection for noise levels to 95dB(A)
Foam ear pads are disposable & sold as replacements
Bonus replacement earplug pads in every pack

Materials 

Colours
Size
Qty/Box
Qty/Carton
Replacement Ear Pads
Qty/Box
Qty/Carton

AS / NZS1270- SLC80 Class 2 14dB 
Certified by SAI Global 
- License number: SMKH25293

: 	 Foam: Pu
	 Stem: PVC
:	 Hi-Vis Orange Foam/Blue Band
:	 Standard One Size
:	 10 packs
:	 10 boxes
:	 HBEPR
:	 50 pairs
:	 10 boxes

WA
12 Fellowship Road
Gnangara, WA 6077
T [618] 9301 7888
F [618] 9301 7889
E wa@paramountsafety.com.au

MELBOURNE
Unit 8 / 65 Barry Street 
Bayswater, 3153 Victoria 
T [613] 9762 2500
F [613] 9762 3500
E vic@paramountsafety.com.au

SYDNEY
18 Yulong Close
Moorebank, 2170 New South Wales
T [612] 9601 3877
F [612] 9601 3899
E nsw@paramountsafety.com.au

BRISBANE
Cnr Burchill & Allan Streets
Loganholme, 4129 Queensland 
T [617] 3806 2699
F [617] 3806 3266
E qld@paramountsafety.com.au

ADELAIDE
M 0424 504 802
T [613] 9762 2500
F [613] 9762 3500
E sa@paramountsafety.com.au

NEW ZEALAND
Q / 63 Hugo Johnston Drive 
Penrose, Auckland
T [649] 525 8090
F [649] 523 9773
E nz@paramountsafety.com.au

PROBAND HEADBAND EARPLUGS
PRODUCT CODE:  HBEP

HEARING PROTECTION

ATTENUATION TABLE (ATTENUATION IN DECIBELS)

FREQUENCY HZ

MEAN ATTENUATION

STANDARD DEVIATION

MEAN-MINUS-STANDARD
DEVIATION ATTENUATION

125

13.7

7.5

6.2

2000

27.0

6.1

20.9

250

14.0

8.0

6.0

4000

31.1

8.2

22.9

8000

34.2

9.6

24.6

500

13.8

5.9

7.9

1000

16.6

5.9

10.7

PRODUCT CODE : HBEP

SLC80 Value is 14 (Class 2)
Hearing protector Class 2 tested to AS / NZS1270
When selected, used and maintained as specified in AS / NZS1269, 
this protector may be used in noise up to 95dB (A) assuming 
an 85dB (A) criterion. A lower criterion may require a higher 
protector class.

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

With headband beneath 
chin, place plugs into each 
ear canal

For maximum efficiency, 
use opposite hand to pull 
ear back and up to open 
ear canal for insertion

Push each pad into the 
ear until you notice a 
significant lowering of 
noise level

PRODUCT CODE : HBEPR


