PROBAND HEADBAND EARPLUGS

PRODUCT CODE: HBEP





FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Class 2, SLC80 14dB

Designed for people who are exposed to intermittent noise

Banded style, cooler in hot conditions

Foldable design for easy storage

Comfortable, convenient & lightweight

Hearing protection for noise levels to 95dB(A)

Foam ear pads are disposable & sold as replacements

Bonus replacement earplug pads in every pack



PRODUCT DETAILS

Materials Foam: Pu

Stem: PVC

Hi-Vis Orange Foam/Blue Band Colours

Standard One Size Size

Qty/Box 10 packs Qty/Carton 10 boxes Replacement Ear Pads HBEPR Qty/Box 50 pairs Qty/Carton 10 boxes





STANDARDS

AS / NZS1270- SLC80 Class 2 14dB Certified by SAI Global

- License number: SMKH25293



PRODUCT CODE: HBEPR



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS



With headband beneath chin, place plugs into each ear canal



For maximum efficiency use opposite hand to pull ear back and up to open ear canal for insertion



Push each pad into the ear until you notice a significant lowering of noise level



ATTENUATION TABLE (ATTENUATION IN DECIBELS)

FREQUENCY HZ	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
MEAN ATTENUATION	13.7	14.0	13.8	16.6	27.0	31.1	34.2
STANDARD DEVIATION	7.5	8.0	5.9	5.9	6.1	8.2	9.6
MEAN-MINUS-STANDARD DEVIATION ATTENUATION	6.2	6.0	7.9	10.7	20.9	22.9	24.6

SLC80 Value is 14 (Class 2)

Hearing protector Class 2 tested to AS / NZS1270

When selected, used and maintained as specified in AS / NZS1269,

this protector may be used in noise up to 95dB (A) assuming an 85dB (A) criterion. A lower criterion may require a higher protector class.

12 Fellowship Road Gnangara, WA 6077 T [618] 9301 7888 F [618] 9301 7889 E wa@paramountsafety.com.au E vic@paramountsafety.com.au

MELBOURNE Unit 8 / 65 Barry Street Bayswater, 3153 Victoria T [613] 9762 2500 [613] 9762 3500

SYDNEY

18 Yulong Close Moorebank, 2170 New South Wales T [612] 9601 3877 [612] 9601 3899 E nsw@paramountsafety.com.au

BRISBANE

Cnr Burchill & Allan Streets Loganholme, 4129 Queensland T [617] 3806 2699 F [617] 3806 3266 E gld@paramountsafety.com.au

ADELAIDE M 0424 504 802 T [613] 9762 2500 F [613] 9762 3500 E sa@paramountsafety.com.au

NEW ZEALAND Q / 63 Hugo Johnston Drive Penrose, Auckland T [649] 525 8090 F [649] 523 9773 E nz@paramountsafety.com.au